

BID TABS  
PROJECT 18-1014 CONCRETE STREET REPAIRS  
BID DATE: APRIL 25, 2018

Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Zenith Tech, Inc. Waukesha, WI		Forward Contractors Grafton, WI		A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc. Racine, WI	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
204.0150	Removing Curb & Gutter	66	LF	\$22.50	\$1,485.00	\$15.00	\$990.00	\$10.00	\$660.00
205.0100	Excavation Common	23	CY	\$34.00	\$782.00	\$29.00	\$667.00	\$60.00	\$1,380.00
305.0120	Base Aggregate Dense 1-1/4 Inch	46	TON	\$34.00	\$1,564.00	\$36.00	\$1,656.00	\$25.00	\$1,150.00
416.0610	Drilled Tie Bars	63	EACH	\$11.50	\$724.50	\$9.00	\$567.00	\$12.00	\$756.00
416.0620	Drilled Dowel Bars	53	EACH	\$16.75	\$887.75	\$11.00	\$583.00	\$15.00	\$795.00
416.1720	Concrete Pavement Replacement	208	SY	\$89.00	\$18,512.00	\$86.00	\$17,888.00	\$72.00	\$14,976.00
619.1000	Mobilization (project)	1	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$9,400.00	\$9,400.00
625.0100	Top Soil (4-Inch)	25	SY	\$28.40	\$710.00	\$86.00	\$2,150.00	\$25.00	\$625.00
629.0210	Fertilizer Type B	1	CWT	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
630.0130	Seeding Mix No. 40	1	LB	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
643.0100	Traffic Control (project)	2	EACH	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
690.0250	Sawing Concrete (Full Depth)	285	LF	\$4.00	\$1,140.00	\$2.00	\$570.00	\$3.00	\$855.00
SPV.0090.01	Concrete Curb and Gutter 42-Inch	66	LF	\$60.25	\$3,976.50	\$77.00	\$5,082.00	\$48.00	\$3,168.00
SPV.0105.01	No Parking Signs – Laminated & Property Owner Notification	1	LS	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
BID TOTAL				\$33,451.75		\$38,753.00		\$39,965.00	
				D.C. Burbach, Inc. Waukesha, WI		Cornerstone Pavers, LLC Racine, WI			
Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
204.0150	Removing Curb & Gutter	66	LF	\$21.00	\$1,386.00	\$12.00	\$792.00		
205.0100	Excavation Common	23	CY	\$50.00	\$1,150.00	\$35.00	\$805.00		
305.0120	Base Aggregate Dense 1-1/4 Inch	46	TON	\$32.00	\$1,472.00	\$35.00	\$1,610.00		
416.0610	Drilled Tie Bars	63	EACH	\$8.25	\$519.75	\$11.00	\$693.00		
416.0620	Drilled Dowel Bars	53	EACH	\$20.00	\$1,060.00	\$23.00	\$1,219.00		
416.1720	Concrete Pavement Replacement	208	SY	\$129.10	\$26,852.80	\$210.00	\$43,680.00		
619.1000	Mobilization (project)	1	EACH	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00		
625.0100	Top Soil (4-Inch)	25	SY	\$22.20	\$555.00	\$12.00	\$300.00		
629.0210	Fertilizer Type B	1	CWT	\$151.00	\$151.00	\$40.00	\$40.00		
630.0130	Seeding Mix No. 40	1	LB	\$151.00	\$151.00	\$40.00	\$40.00		
643.0100	Traffic Control (project)	2	EACH	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00		
690.0250	Sawing Concrete (Full Depth)	285	LF	\$5.00	\$1,425.00	\$5.00	\$1,425.00		
SPV.0090.01	Concrete Curb and Gutter 42-Inch	66	LF	\$56.10	\$3,702.60	\$45.00	\$2,970.00		
SPV.0105.01	No Parking Signs – Laminated & Property Owner Notification	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00		
BID TOTAL				\$47,525.15		\$61,974.00			